2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 4 - 2023W #2-1 LANGLEY SINGLES

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 80

SQUAD POST STATE NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOMCAT cLs/YRD CLASS CLESS CLASS CLASS orp
13 3 BC Vikram Sandhu 49102 - A 50 50
3 4 BC Mike Johnston 50260 -- C 49 49
7 5 BC Brian Hazen 40818 -- A 49 49
8 1 pc  HarrisonJ. 49772 - A 49 49
Yurkiw
8 5 BC Dusan Remias 49349 -- B 49 49
4 3 BC Garry J. Woods 01024 \ - C 48 48
7 2 BC Gerald Broten 02044 V - B 48 48
7 4 BC Brian F. Fooks 35473 -- A 48 48
1 4 BC Victor Penner 49538 \% -- C 47 47
7 3 BC Bill Roseboom 39768 \ - B 47 47
11 1 BC Preet Batth 49384 V - C 47 47
13 5 BC Arjun Batth 49383 - A 47 47
16 5  pc  JasonN. 46965 - C 47 47
Trefanenko
1 1 BC Jordan D. Crowe 49530 -- C 46 46
4 4 pc  SeoffC. 34508 - c 46 46
Featherstone
13 2 pc  Marshal 42361 - B 46 46
Wirawan
16 4 BC Corey T. Higgs 49379 - B 46 46
11 4 BC George Caouette 49982 -- D 45 45
2 2 BC Vincent Cheng 46474 \% -- C 44 44
2 4 BC Ross Jardine 49617 UN B 44 44
6 4 BC Fred Mcdonald S0OS0016033 V UN B 44 44
10 1 BC Orv Harder 45378 -- C 44 44
15 2 BC Shuaichen Guo S0S0016037 UN B 44 44
16 2 BC Tim H. Scherban 50451 UN B 44 44
2 3 BC Alex Xiao Mi Lin 49991 - C 43 43
3 5  Bc  Shawn 49674 - D 43 43
Mclaughlin
8 2 Bc  SeanA 38383 - D 43 43
Gustason
8 3 BC Greg Wesselius 49919 -- B 43 43
8 4 BC Robin G. Kirby 49689 - B 43 43
11 2 Bc  ManindersS. 49789 UN B 43 43
Sekhon
14 5 Bc  WeinyRosendo 5550016046 UN B 43 43
Da Silva
1 2 BC Alastair R. Hesp 50071 -- B 42 42
1 3 BC Patrick Gray 49587 - D 42 42
4 1 BC Samuel E. Roud 49440 - B 42 42
5 2 BC Chien-li Hsueh 50330 UN B 42 42
6 5 BC Bill D. Dadson 49994 \% UN B 42 42
9 1 BC Dean Wohlberg 49589 -- D 42 42
13 1 BC Michael Morriss 48119 -- C 42 42
13 4 BC Paul Chau 02484 - C 42 42



POST

=2 W N W AN A A

w

_

()]

OO =2 A WWOOO W o »,

—_

A OO AN P PEAE BN DEODNOWODNDDN

STATE

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AB
BC
BC

BC

NAME

Jin Xuan Qi
Darcy Taylor
Phil A. Agostino
Alan Fadden

Jai Sodhi
Douglas L. Hall
Isabella Z. Zhao
Tong Zhou Song

Steven
Mcdonald

Jared M. Nash
Jesse Shin

Spencer W.
Stroyan

Veronica
Todorova

Mike Schumann

Andrew R.
Genzel

Ross Derksen
Peter Leong
Daniel F. Otway
Chuck Precourt
Miguel Beskal
Zhenxing S. Xu
Robert Harris
Kerry Muster

Edward D.
Brown

Chris Facey
Marzin Rosario
Alex Murray
Jan Lota
Kelsey Didlick
Lucy Zhan
Lucas Wasmuth
John Eckert
Mark Percival
Dominic Cuadra
Karan Perhar
Jarod Malen
Cathy (chan) Yu
Hart Josh

Enzo Saponaro
Annalisa Jose

Michael-ann
Maguire

PITA #

50264
48063
49442
40291
50010
00912
50301
50395

S0OS0016034

50430
S0S0016041

49693

49992
50450
50410

S0S0016028
50262
42067
S0S0016020
S0S0016039
50383
S0S0016027
29378

36292

49988
S0S0016030
S0S0016024
S0OS0016044
50431
50348
S0S0016032
S0OS0016019
S0S0016022
49616
S0S0016040
S0OS0016045
50453
S0S0016038
S0OS0016031
S0OS0016036

S0S0016025

CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD
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CLASS CLASS CLASS CLASS

A

B

41

40
39

39

39
39

37

37
37

37
36

36
34
33
33

29
29
28
28
28

27
27
25
24
24
23
22
22
21
15

11

C
41

41

30

D

41
41

40

37

36

30

27

TOTAL

41
41
41
41
41
40
40
39

39

39
39

37

37
37
37

37
36
36
36
34
33
33
30

30

29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
25
24
24
23
22
22
21
15

11



2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 4 - 2023W #2-1 LANGLEY SINGLES

Event Option Legend

1. Cash Purse 2. Lewis
Shooter Scores
SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Custom o, Event Trapl Trap2 Total
Cat Options
1.1 BC CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 -- CcC 1,2 22 24 46
1.2 BC HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 -- B 1,2 21 21 42
1.3 BC GRAY, PATRICK 49587 -- D 20 22 42
1.4 BC PENNER, VICTOR 49538 vV - CcC 1,2 24 23 47
1.5 BC STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 V UN B 1,2 18 19 37
2.1 BC QI, JIN XUAN 50264 -- C 22 19 41
2.2 BC CHENG, VINCENT 46474 vV - CcC 1,2 24 20 44
2.3 BC LIN, ALEX XIAO MI 49991 -- C 19 24 43
2.4 BC JARDINE, ROSS 49617 UN B 22 22 44
2.5 BC LEONG, PETER 50262 UN B 13 23 36
3.1 BC TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 -- D 1,2 18 23 41
3.2 BC AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 -- D 2 18 23 41
3.3 BC OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 -- D 1,2 16 20 36
34 BC JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 -- CcC 1,2 25 24 49
3.5 BC MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 -- D 2 22 21 43
4.1 BC ROUD, SAMUELE. 49440 -- B 1,2 20 22 42
4.2 BC HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 vV - D 1,2 21 19 40
4.3 BC WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 vV - Cc 2 25 23 48
44 BC EEATHERSTONE’ GEOFF 34508 -- CcC 1,2 24 22 46
4.5 BC MUSTER, KERRY 29378 vV - C 1,2 19 11 30
5.1 BC XU, ZHENXING S. 50383 UN B 15 18 33
5.2 BC HSUEH, CHIEN-LI 50330 UN B 20 22 42
5.3 BC ZHAN, LUCY 50348 - D 12 15 27
54 BC WASMUTH, LUCAS ?SSOOIéO J UN B 14 13 27
5.5 BC HARRIS, ROBERT %3800160 UN B 13 20 33
6.1 BC SONG, TONG ZHOU 50395 UN B 19 20 39
6.2 BC YU, CATHY (CHAN) 50453 L UN B 11 11 22
63 BC MCDONALD, STEVEN §§)500160 UN B 19 20 39
64 BC MCDONALD, FRED SOS00160 vy B 20 24 44

33




Custom

Event

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Cat Cls Options Trap1 Trap2 Total
6.5 BC DADSON, BILL D. 49994 VvV UN B 23 19 42
7.1 BC FADDEN, ALAN 40291 A\ Cc 1,2 21 20 41
7.2 BC BROTEN, GERALD 02044 A\ B 1,2 23 25 48
7.3 BC ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 A\ B 1,2 24 23 47
7.4 BC FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 -- A 1,2 24 24 48
7.5 BC HAZEN, BRIAN 40818 -- A 1,2 25 24 49
8.1 BC YURKIW, HARRISON J. 49772 -- A 1,2 25 24 49
8.2 BC GUSTASON, SEAN A. 38383 -- D 20 23 43
8.3 BC WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 -- B 1,2 21 22 43
8.4 BC KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 -- B 1,2 18 25 43
8.5 BC REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 -- B 1,2 24 25 49
9.1 BC WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 -- D 1,2 19 23 42
9.2 BC ECKERT, JOHN ?g)SOOl6O VvV  UN B 14 13 27
9.3 BC PRECOURT, CHUCK 5(?800160 -- B 20 16 36
9.4 BC PERCIVAL, MARK 35800160 UN B 8 17 25
9.5 BC TODOROVA, VERONICA 49992 J - 20 17 37
}O' BC HARDER, ORV 45378 -- C 21 23 44
;O' BC FACEY, CHRIS 49988 -- B 15 14 29
;0' BC MURRAY, ALEX 540800160 UN B 13 15 28
10. MAGUIRE, MICHAEL- SOS00160

4 BC ANN 25 L UN B 5 6 11
éO. BC SCHUMANN, MIKE 50450 UN B 18 19 37
}1' BC BATTH, PREET 49384 v - cC L2 23 24 47
;1' BC SEKHON, MANINDER S. 49789 UN B 1,2 21 22 43
;1' BC GENZEL, ANDREW R. 50410 UN B 16 21 37
‘1‘1' BC CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 -- D 2 24 21 45
él' BC DERKSEN, ROSS 53800160 UN B 21 16 37
k2. BC CUADRA, DOMINIC 49616 UN B 7 17 24




Custom

Event

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat - €5 options ~ Trap! Trap2 Total
;2' BC ROSARIO, MARZIN ?g) 500160 UN B 7 12 29
éz' BC LOTA, JAN 24?800160 UN B 1513 |28
f' BC MALEN, JAROD 2?800160 UN B 13 10 23
éz' BC SAPONARO, ENZO ??800160 UN B 38 21
}3' BC MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 - C 1,2 2L 21 42
;3 " BC WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 - B 1,2 2422 46
:]5‘3' BC SANDHU, VIKRAM 49102 -- A 1,2 2525 50
f " BC CHAU, PAUL 02484 - C 2 23 19 4
E " BC BATTH, ARJUN 49383 - A 1,2 22 25 47
}4' BC NASH, JARED M. 50430 UN B 2 21 18 39
é“' BC DIDLICK, KELSEY 50431 L UN B 2 15 13 28
;4' BC ZHAO, ISABELLA Z. 50301 J UN B 2119 40
i“' BC BESKAL, MIGUEL ?g) 500160 1y B 17 17 34
;4. BC 5‘%51;;1)0 DA SILVA, 22)800160 UN B L2 3 20 43
1> BC SHIN, JESSE oo B 2 S 2 R
1> BC GUO, SHUAICHEN S0 N B 2 R
\” BC SODHI, JAI 50010 UN B 21 20 41
y” BC PERHAR, KARAN WY B 17
¢ AB JOSH, HART w0 N B 10 R
}6' BC BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 Voo D 2 13 17 30
16 BC SCHERBAN, TIM H. 50451 UN B 2321 M4




Custom

Event

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Cls o tions Trap1 Trap2 Total
é6' BC JOSE, ANNALISA 52800160 L UN B 8 7 15
i6' BC HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 -- B 1,2 24 22 46
6. BC TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 -- Cc 1,2 24 23 47



2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE

Event 4 - 2023W #2-1T LANGLEY SINGLES

Saturday, November 18, 2023

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $200.00)

(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 40
Number of classes: 3

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $66.67 available for this class

Squad Post

13 3
3 4
7 5
8 1
8 5
4 3
7 2
7 4
1 4
7 3
11 1
13 5
16 5

NAME

SANDHU, VIKRAM

JOHNSTON, MIKE

HAZEN, BRIAN

YURKIW,
HARRISON J.

REMIAS, DUSAN

WOODS, GARRY J.

BROTEN, GERALD

FOOKS, BRIAN F.

PENNER, VICTOR

ROSEBOOM, BILL

BATTH, PREET

BATTH, ARJUN

TREFANENKO,
JASON N.

PITA #

49102

50260

40818

49772

49349

01024

02044

35473

49538

39768

49384

49383

46965

Class

Category

Class
1
Score

Custom
Category

- 50

- 49

- 49

- 49

- 49

- 48

- 48

- 48

- 47

- 47

- 47

- 47

- 47

Winnings

$40.00

$6.67

$6.67

$6.67

$6.67



Squad

Post

NAME

PITA # Class

Custom

Category Category

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $66.67 available for this class

Squad

13

16

11

11

14

Post

NAME

CROWE, JORDAN D.

FEATHERSTONE,
GEOFF C.

WIRAWAN,
MARSHALL

HIGGS, COREY T.

CAOUETTE,
GEORGE

CHENG, VINCENT

MCLAUGHLIN,
SHAWN

WESSELIUS, GREG

KIRBY, ROBIN G.

SEKHON,
MANINDER S.

ROSENDO DA
SILVA, WEINY

PITA # Class
49530 C
34508 C
42361 B
49379 B
49982 D
46474 C
49674 D
49919 B
49689 B
49789 B

S0S0016046 B

Custom
Category Category
\Y; -

UN

UN

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 16, $66.67 available for this class

Squad

Post

NAME

ROUD, SAMUEL E.

WOHLBERG,
DEAN

PITA # Class
49440 B
49589 D

Category

Custom
Category

Class

Score

Class

Score

46

46

46

46

45

44

43

43

43

43

43

Class 3

Score

42

42

Winnings

Winnings

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$26.67

Winnings

$8.00

$8.00



Squad

13

13

14

15

16

14

Post

NAME

HESP, ALASTAIR
R.

MORRISS,
MICHAEL

CHAU, PAUL

TAYLOR, DARCY

AGOSTINO, PHIL
A.

FADDEN, ALAN

HALL, DOUGLAS
L.

NASH, JARED M.

SHIN, JESSE

STROYAN,
SPENCER W.

OTWAY, DANIEL F.

MUSTER, KERRY

BROWN, EDWARD
D.

DIDLICK, KELSEY

PITA #

50071

48119

02484

48063

49442

40291

00912

50430

S0S0016041

49693

42067

29378

36292

50431

Class Category

Custom
Category

UN

UN

UN

UN

Class 3
Score

42

42

42

41

41

41

40

39

39

37

36

30

30

28

Winnings

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.89

$8.89

$8.89



Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $155.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 31

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 5, $25.00 available for this group

Custom -
Squad Post NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category Category Score Winnings
SANDHU, B
13 3 VIKRAM 49102 A 50 $15.00
7 5 HAZEN, BRIAN 40818 A - 49 $5.00
YURKIW, -
8 1 HARRISON J. 49772 A 49 $5.00
7 4 FOOKSBRIAN 35473 A - 48
13 5 BATTH, ARJUN 49383 A - 47

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 12, $60.00 available for this group

Custom

Squad Post NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category Category Score Winnings
8 5 REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 B - 49 $36.00
BROTEN, _
7 2 GERALD 02044 B \ 48 $24.00
7 3 ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 B \ - 47
WIRAWAN, _
13 2 MARSHALL 42361 B 46
16 4 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 B - 46
WESSELIUS, _
8 3 GREG 49919 B 43
8 4 KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 B - 43
11 2 SEKHON, 49789 B UN 43

MANINDERS.



Squad

14

Class C Winners

Squad

11

16

13

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 4, $20.00 available for this group

Post

Post

NAME

ROSENDO DA
SILVA, WEINY

HESP, ALASTAIR
R.

ROUD, SAMUEL
E.

STROYAN,
SPENCER W.

PITA # Class/Yardage
S0S0016046 B
50071 B
49440 B
49693 B

Category

Custom

Category Score

UN 43

UN 37

, Number of entries: 10, $50.00 available for this group

NAME

JOHNSTON, MIKE

PENNER, VICTOR

BATTH, PREET

TREFANENKO,
JASON N.

CROWE, JORDAN
D.

FEATHERSTONE,
GEOFF C.

CHENG, VINCENT

MORRISS,
MICHAEL

FADDEN, ALAN

MUSTER, KERRY

PITA # Class/Yardage
50260 C
49538 C
49384 C
46965 C
49530 C
34508 C
46474 C
48119 C
40291 C
29378 C

Category

Custom
Score
Category

Winnings

Winnings

$30.00

$6.67

$6.67

$6.67



Squad

Post

NAME

WOHLBERG,
DEAN

TAYLOR,
DARCY

HALL,
DOUGLAS L.

OTWAY,
DANIEL F.

PITA #

49589

48063

00912

42067

Class/Yardage

Category

Custom
Category

Score

42

41

40

36

Winnings

$12.00

$8.00



2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 5 - 2023W #2-2 LANGLEY HANDICAP

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 76

SQUAD
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STATE
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC

BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC

NAME
Jordan D. Crowe
Alex Xiao Mi Lin
Preet Batth

Marshall
Wirawan

Samuel E. Roud
Greg Wesselius

Maninder S.
Sekhon

Mike Johnston

Shawn
Mclaughlin

George Caouette
Arjun Batth
Alastair R. Hesp

Geoff C.
Featherstone

Dean Wohlberg
Vikram Sandhu
Jin Xuan Qi
Vincent Cheng
Garry J. Woods
Chien-li Hsueh
Tong Zhou Song
Bill D. Dadson

Andrew R.
Genzel

Michael Morriss
Isabella Z. Zhao
Phil A. Agostino
Brian Hazen
Robin G. Kirby

Jason N.
Trefanenko

Darcy Taylor
Alan Fadden
Gerald Broten
Brian F. Fooks
Bill Roseboom
Patrick Gray

Spencer W.
Stroyan

Edward D.
Brown

Tim H. Scherban
Kerry Muster
Fred Mcdonald
Mike Schumann

PITA #

49530
49991
49384

42361

49440
49919

49789
50260
49674

49982
49383
50071

34508

49589
49102
50264
46474
01024
50330
50395
49994

50410

48119
50301
49442
40818
49689

46965

48063
40291
02044
35473
39768
49587

49693

36292

50451
29378
S0OS0016033
50450

CAT CUSTOM CAT

Vv -
UN
Vv -
Vv -
UN
UN
\ UN
UN
J UN
Vv -
Vv -
Vv -
\Y UN
Vv -
UN
Vv -
\ UN
UN

CLS/YRD
21.5
20.5
22.5

27.0

245
24.0

20.5
21.0
20.0

20.0
26.0
20.0

25.0

21.0
27.0
22.0
20.5
25.0
20.0
20.0
19.0

20.0

26.5
19.0
20.0
27.0
235

22.0

20.0
26.0
255
27.0
27.0
20.0

19.0

20.5

20.0
245
20.0
20.0

(19.0 - 23.5)
49
45
45

44
43
43
43

42

42

41
41

41
41
41

41

41
40
40
40
39

37
37

37
37

36
36

(24.0 - 27.0)

45

44
44

43

42

42

41

41

40

39
39
39
38

36

TOTAL
49
45
45

45

44
44

44
43
43

43
43
42

42

42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41

41

41
41
40
40
40

40

39
39
39
39
38
37

37

37

37
36
36
36
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STATE
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AB
BC
BC
BC

BC

NAME
Corey T. Higgs
Daniel F. Otway

Veronica
Todorova

Weiny Rosendo
Da Silva

Douglas L. Hall

Steven
Mcdonald

Kelsey Didlick
Jesse Shin
Shuaichen Guo
Jai Sodhi
Victor Penner

Harrison J.
Yurkiw

Sean A.
Gustason

Dusan Remias
Paul Chau
Cathy (chan) Yu
Jarod Malen
Ross Jardine
Miguel Beskal
Zhenxing S. Xu
Robert Harris
Chuck Precourt
Chris Facey
Lucy Zhan

Alex Murray
Jared M. Nash
Dominic Cuadra
Marzin Rosario
Mark Percival
Ross Derksen
Karan Perhar
Hart Josh
Annalisa Jose
John Eckert
Jan Lota

Michael-ann
Maguire

PITA #
49379
42067

49992

S0OS0016046
00912
S0S0016034

50431
S0OS0016041
S0OS0016037
50010
49538

49772

38383

49349
02484
50453
S0S0016045
49617
S0OS0016039
50383
S0S0016027
S0OS0016020
49988
50348
S0S0016024
50430
49616
S0S0016030
S0S0016022
S0OS0016028
S0S0016040
S0S0016038
S0OS0016036
S0OS0016019
S0S0016044

S0S0016025

CAT CUSTOM CAT

CLS/YRD
23.0
21.5

19.0

20.0
23.0
20.0

19.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0

24.5

235

255
26.0
19.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
20.0

19.0

(19.0 - 23.5)
36
35

35

35
34
34

34
34
34
34
33

33

32
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
26
24
24
22
22
22
22
20
20
19

16

(24.0 - 27.0)

33

33
33

TOTAL
36
35

35

35
34
34

34
34
34
34
33

33

33

33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
26
24
24
22
22
22
22
20
20
19

16



2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 5 - 2023W #2-2 LANGLEY HANDICAP

Event Option Legend

1. Cash Purse 2. Lewis
3. Perfect 25 4. Calcutta
Shooter Scores
SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat g;’:“’m Yrd f)‘[,)(:;l(:ns Trapl Trap2 Total
1.1 BC CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 -- 215 1,2,3,4 25 24 49
1.2 BC HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 -- 20.0 1,2,3,4 24 18 42
1.3 BC GRAY, PATRICK 49587 -- 20.0 18 19 37
1.4 BC PENNER, VICTOR 49538 vV - 20.0 1,2,3,4 14 19 33
15 BC STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 VvV UN 190 1,2,3,4 18 19 37
21 BC QL JIN XUAN 50264 - 22.0 20 21 41
22 BC CHENG, VINCENT 46474 vV - 205 1,2,3,4 20 21 4l
23 BC LIN, ALEX XIAO MI 49991 - 205 22 23 45
2.4 BC JOSE, ANNALISA 52300160 L UN 190 9o 11 20
2.5 BC JARDINE, ROSS 49617 UN 20.0 19 12 31
3.1 BC TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 - 200 1,2,3 21 18 39
3.2 BC AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 - 200 2,3,4 20 20 40
3.3 BC OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 - 215 1,2,3,4 19 16 35
3.4 BC JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 - 21.0 1,2,3,4 24 19 43
3.5 BC MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 - 200 2 22 21 43
4.1 BC ROUD, SAMUELE. 49440 - 245 1,2,3,4 21 23 44
42 BC HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 vV - 230 1,2,3,4 13 21 34
43 BC WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 vV - 250 2 21 20 41
FEATHERSTONE,
44 BC GEOFF C. 34508 -- 25.0 1,2,3,4 22 20 42
4.5 BC MUSTER, KERRY 29378 vV - 245 1,2,3,4 20 16 36
5.1 BC XU, ZHENXING S. 50383 UN 20.0 13 17 30
5.2 BC HSUEH, CHIEN-LI 50330 UN 20.0 20 21 41
5.3 BC ZHAN, LUCY 50348 -- 19.0 15 13 28
5.5 BC HARRIS, ROBERT 33500160 UN 200 2 18 30
6.1 BC SONG, TONG ZHOU 50395 UN 20.0 21 20 41
6.2 BC YU, CATHY (CHAN) 50453 L UN 19.0 21 11 32
6.3 BC MCDONALD, STEVEN 54?500160 UN 200 17 17 34
6.4 BC MCDONALD, FRED SOS00160 V UN 20.0 18 18 36

33




Custom

Event

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Cat Yrd Options Trap1 Trap2 Total
6.5 BC DADSON, BILL D. 49994 VvV UN 19.0 22 19 41
7.1 BC FADDEN, ALAN 40291 A 26.0 1,2,3,4 20 19 39
7.2 BC BROTEN, GERALD 02044 A 255 1,2,3,4 21 18 39
7.3 BC ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 A 27.0 1,2,3,4 17 21 38
7.4 BC FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 -- 27.0 1,2,3,4 18 21 39
7.5 BC HAZEN, BRIAN 40818 -- 27.0 1,2,3,4 22 18 40
8.1 BC YURKIW, HARRISON J. 49772 -- 245 1,2,3,4 17 16 33
8.2 BC GUSTASON, SEAN A. 38383 -- 23.5 16 17 33
8.3 BC WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 -- 240 1,2,3,4 22 22 44
8.4 BC KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 -- 235 1,2,3,4 19 21 40
8.5 BC REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 -- 255 1,2,3,4 17 16 33
9.1 BC WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 -- 21.0 1,2,3,4 21 21 42
9.2 BC ECKERT, JOHN ?SSOOMO VvV UN 19.0 10 10 20
9.3 BC PRECOURT, CHUCK 5(?800160 -- 20.0 15 14 29
9.4 BC PERCIVAL, MARK 52800160 UN 20.0 10 12 22
TODOROVA,

9.5 BC VERONICA 49992 J - 19.0 19 16 35
;O' BC FACEY, CHRIS 49988 -- 20.0 15 14 29
;0' BC MURRAY, ALEX 240800160 UN 20.0 13 15 28
10. MAGUIRE, MICHAEL- SOS00160

4 BC ANN 25 L UN 19.0 6 10 16
éO. BC SCHUMANN, MIKE 50450 UN 20.0 17 19 36
}1' BC BATTH, PREET 49384 vV - 225 1,2,3,4 24 21 45
;1' BC SEKHON, MANINDER S. 49789 UN 205 1,2,3,4 23 21 44
;1' BC GENZEL, ANDREW R. 50410 UN 20.0 21 20 41
‘1‘1' BC CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 -- 20.0 2,3,4 21 22 43
él' BC DERKSEN, ROSS 55800160 UN 20.0 13 9 22
}2' BC CUADRA, DOMINIC 49616 UN 20.0 15 9 24
52' BC ROSARIO, MARZIN ?S)OOSOOMO UN 20.0 14 10 24




Custom

Event

SQ ST NAME PITA # - vra s Trapl Trap2 Total
\” BC LOTA, JAN 2000 uN 200 9 10 19
,> BC MALEN, JAROD 2o 10N 200 6 16 32
1" BC MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 265 1.2.3.4 22 19 4l
1> BC WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 270 1234 22 23 45
1> BC SANDHU, VIKRAM 49102 ~ 270 1,2,3,4 19 23 42
} BC CHAU, PAUL 02484 ~ 260 2 18 15 33
¢ BC BATTH, ARJUN 49383 ~ 260 1,2,3,4 22 21 43
% BC NASH, JARED M. 50430 UN 200 2 18 8 26
2* BC DIDLICK, KELSEY 50431 UN 190 2 717 34
b BC ZHAO,ISABELLAZ. 50301 UN 190 20 21 4l
4" BC BESKAL, MIGUEL 50N 190 6 15 31
oo [ EEPODASILVA, - BOS00IO0 g 00 12 2 14 3
1> BC SHIN, JESSE SO0 N 200 2 18 16 34
1> BC GUO, SHUAICHEN SS0I0 T uN 200 18 16 34
\> BC SODHL JAI 50010 UN 200 9 15 34
y” BC PERHAR, KARAN SO0 N 200 noou 2w
¢ AB JOSH, HART 0N 200 0 12 2
" BC BROWN,EDWARDD. 36292 205 23 18 19 37
»/" BC SCHERBAN, TIM H. 50451 UN 200 17 20 37
, BC HIGGS, COREYT. 49379 ~ 230 1,2,3,4 19 17 36
[7." pe TREFANENKO, JASON 4 oc. .. Y. P



2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE

Event 5-2023W #2-2 LANGLEY HANDICAP
Saturday, November 18, 2023

Perfect 25 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $165.00)

Number of entries: 33

State Squad Post PITA# NAME Cat Ydg
BC 1 1 49530 JORDAN D. CROWE 21.5
BC 13 2 42361 MARSHALL WIRAWAN 27.0
BC 11 1 49384 PREET BATTH \% 22.5
BC 11 2 49789 MANINDER S. SEKHON 20.5
BC 8 3 49919 GREG WESSELIUS 24.0
BC 4 1 49440 SAMUEL E. ROUD 24.5
BC 13 5 49383 ARJUN BATTH 26.0
BC 11 4 49982 GEORGE CAOUETTE 20.0
BC 3 4 50260 MIKE JOHNSTON 21.0
BC 13 3 49102 VIKRAM SANDHU 27.0
BC 9 1 49589 DEAN WOHLBERG 21.0
BC 4 4 34508 GEOFF C. FEATHERSTONE 25.0
BC 1 2 50071 ALASTAIRR. HESP 20.0
BC 13 1 48119 MICHAEL MORRISS 26.5

BC 2 2 46474 VINCENT CHENG \ 20.5

Custom

Cat Trap 1

UN 23

Trap 2

24

23

21

21

22

23

21

22

19

23

21

20

18

19

21

Total

49

45

45

44

44

44

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

41

41
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Highlight


State Squad Post

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

17

17

17

PITA #

46965

49689

40818

49442

35473

02044

40291

48063

39768

36292

49693

49379

29378

42067

00912

49349

49772

49538

NAME

JASON N. TREFANENKO

ROBIN G. KIRBY

BRIAN HAZEN

PHIL A. AGOSTINO

BRIAN F. FOOKS

GERALD BROTEN

ALAN FADDEN

DARCY TAYLOR

BILL ROSEBOOM

EDWARD D. BROWN

SPENCER W. STROYAN

COREY T. HIGGS

KERRY MUSTER

DANIEL F. OTWAY

DOUGLAS L. HALL

DUSAN REMIAS

HARRISON J. YURKIW

VICTOR PENNER

Ydg

22.0

23.5

27.0

20.0

27.0

25.5

26.0

20.0

27.0

20.5

19.0

23.0

24.5

21.5

23.0

25.5

24.5

20.0

Calcutta Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $155.00)

Custom Trap1 Trap2

Cat

- 21 19
- 19 21
- 22 18
- 20 20
- 18 21
- 21 18
- 20 19
- 21 18
- 17 21
- 18 19
UN 18 19
- 19 17
- 20 16
- 19 16
- 13 21
- 17 16
- 17 16
- 14 19

Total

40

40

40

40

39

39

39

39

38

37

37

36

36

35

34

33

33

33



Number of entries: 31

State Squad Post PITA# NAME Cat Ydg ggftom Trap1 Trap2 Total
BC 1 1 49530 JORDAN D. CROWE 215 - 25 24 49
BC 13 2 423617 MARSHALL WIRAWAN 270 - 22 23 45
BC 11 1 49384 PREET BATTH Vv 225 - 24 21 45
BC 11 2 49789 MANINDER S. SEKHON 20.5 UN 23 21 44
BC 8 3 49919 GREG WESSELIUS 240 - 22 22 44
BC 4 1 49440 SAMUEL E. ROUD 245 - 21 23 44
BC 13 5 49383 ARJUNBATTH 260 - 22 21 43
BC 11 4 49982 GEORGE CAOQUETTE 200 - 21 22 43
BC 3 4 50260 MIKE JOHNSTON 210 - 24 19 43
BC 13 3 49102 VIKRAM SANDHU 270 - 19 23 42
BC 9 1 49589 DEAN WOHLBERG 210 - 21 21 42
BC 4 4 34508 GEOFF C. FEATHERSTONE 250 - 22 20 42
BC 1 2 50071 ALASTAIRR. HESP 200 - 24 18 42
BC 13 1 48119 MICHAEL MORRISS 26.5 - 22 19 41
BC 2 2 46474 VINCENT CHENG Vv 205 - 20 21 41
BC 17 5 46965 JASON N. TREFANENKO 220 - 21 19 40
BC 8 4 49689 ROBIN G. KIRBY 235 - 19 21 40
BC 7 5 40818 BRIAN HAZEN 270 - 22 18 40

BC 3 2 49442 PHIL A. AGOSTINO 200 - 20 20 40



State Squad Post

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $200.00)

17

PITA #

35473

02044

40291

39768

49693

49379

29378

42067

00912

49349

49772

49538

NAME

BRIAN F. FOOKS

GERALD BROTEN

ALAN FADDEN

BILL ROSEBOOM

SPENCER W. STROYAN

COREY T. HIGGS

KERRY MUSTER

DANIEL F. OTWAY

DOUGLAS L. HALL

DUSAN REMIAS

HARRISON J. YURKIW

VICTOR PENNER

(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 40
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Cat

Ydg

27.0

25.5

26.0

27.0

19.0

23.0

24.5

21.5

23.0

25.5

24.5

20.0

Custom

Class 1T Winners , Number of entries: 14, $66.67 available for this class

Squad

11

NAME

CROWE, JORDAN D.

BATTH, PREET

PITA #

49530

49384

Ydg Category

21.5

22.5V

Gt Trap1 Trap2 Total
- 18 21 39
- 21 18 39
- 20 19 39
- 17 21 38
UN 19 ¥
- 19 17 36
- 20 16 36
- 19 16 35
- 13 21 34
- 17 16 33
- 17 16 33
- 14 19 33
Custom Class 1 Winnings
Category Score
~ 49  $40.00
- 45  $13.33



Squad

13

11

11

13

13

Post

NAME

WIRAWAN,
MARSHALL

ROUD, SAMUEL E.

WESSELIUS, GREG

SEKHON, MANINDER
S.

JOHNSTON, MIKE

MCLAUGHLIN,
SHAWN

CAOUETTE, GEORGE

BATTH, ARJUN

WOHLBERG, DEAN

SANDHU, VIKRAM

FEATHERSTONE,
GEOFF C.

HESP, ALASTAIR R.

PITA #

42361

49440

49919

49789

50260

49674

49982

49383

49589

49102

34508

50071

Ydg Category

27.0

24.5

24.0

20.5

21.0

20.0

20.0

26.0

21.0

27.0

25.0

20.0

Custom Class 1
Category Score

UN 44

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $66.67 available for this class

Squad

13

Post

NAME

CHENG, VINCENT

WOODS, GARRY J.

MORRISS, MICHAEL

AGOSTINO, PHIL A.

PITA #

46474

01024

48119

49442

Ydg Category

20.5V

25.0v

26.5

20.0

Custom Class 2
Category Score

- 41

- 41

- 41

Winnings

$13.33

Winnings

$13.33

$13.33

$13.33

$6.67



Squad

17

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $66.67 available for this class

Squad

17

17

14

14

15

Post

Post

NAME

HAZEN, BRIAN

KIRBY, ROBIN G.

TREFANENKQO,
JASON N.

TAYLOR, DARCY

FADDEN, ALAN

BROTEN, GERALD

FOOKS, BRIAN F.

ROSEBOOM, BILL

NAME

STROYAN, SPENCER

W.

BROWN, EDWARD D.

MUSTER, KERRY

HIGGS, COREY T.

OTWAY, DANIEL F.

ROSENDO DA SILVA,

WEINY

HALL, DOUGLAS L.

DIDLICK, KELSEY

SHIN, JESSE

PITA #

40818

49689

46965

48063

40291

02044

35473

39768

PITA #

49693

36292

29378

49379

42067

S0S0016046

00912

50431

S0S0016041

Ydg Category

27.0

23.5

22.0

20.0

26.0V

25.5V

27.0

27.0V

Ydg Category

19.0V

20.5V

24.5V

23.0

21.5

20.0

23.0V

19.0L

20.0

Custom
Category

Custom
Category

UN

UN

UN

UN

Class 2
Score

40

40

40

39

39

39

39

38

Class 3
Score

37

37

36

36

35

35

34

34

34

Winnings

$6.67

$6.67

$6.67

Winnings

$20.00

$20.00

$13.33

$13.33



Squad

13

14

Post

NAME

PENNER, VICTOR

YURKIW, HARRISON
J.

REMIAS, DUSAN

CHAU, PAUL

NASH, JARED M.

PITA #

49538

49772

49349

02484

50430

Ydg Category

20.0V

24.5

25.5

26.0

20.0

Custom
Category

UN

Class 3
Score

33

33

33

33

26

Winnings



Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $155.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 31

Yardage Group 19.0 - 23.5 Winners , Number of entries: 16, $80.00 available for this group

Custom -
Squad Post NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category Category Score Winnings
1 1 CROWE, JORDAN 49530 215 - 49 $48.00
1 1 BATTH, PREET 49384 22.5 v - 45 $32.00
SEKHON,
1 2 AV 49789 20.5 UN 44
JOHNSTON, B
3 4 o 50260 21.0 43
1 2 HESRALASTAIR 50071 20.0 - 42
WOHLBERG, -
9 1 Do 49589 21.0 42
2 2 CHENG, VINCENT 46474 20.5 v - 41
8 4 KIRBY,ROBING. 49689 23.5 - 40
TREFANENKO, B
17 5 e 46965 22.0 40
3 1 TAYLOR DARCY 48063 20.0 - 39
STROVAN,
1 5 AN 49693 19.0 v UN 37
17 4 HIGGS,COREYT. 49379 23.0 - 36
3 3 OTWAY: DANIEL 42067 215 - 35
ROSENDO DA
14 5 SV eI S0S0016046 20.0 UN 35
4 2 HALL,DOUGLAS = 4g972 23.0 v - 34

L.

1 4 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 20.0 \ - 33



Squad Post

Squad Post

13 2
4 1
8 3
13 5
4 4
13 3
13 1
7 5
7 1
7 2
7 4
7 3
4 5
8 1
8 5

NAME

NAME

WIRAWAN,
MARSHALL

ROUD, SAMUEL E.

WESSELIUS, GREG

BATTH, ARJUN

FEATHERSTONE,
GEOFF C.

SANDHU, VIKRAM

MORRISS,
MICHAEL

HAZEN, BRIAN

FADDEN, ALAN

BROTEN, GERALD

FOOKS, BRIAN F.

ROSEBOOM, BILL

MUSTER, KERRY

YURKIW,
HARRISON J.

REMIAS, DUSAN

PITA #

PITA #

42361

49440

49919

49383

34508

49102

48119

40818

40291

02044

35473

39768

29378

49772

49349

Class/Yardage

Class/Yardage

27.0

24.5

24.0

26.0

25.0

27.0

26.5

27.0

26.0

255

27.0

27.0

24.5

24.5

255

Category

Category

Custom

Category Score

Custom
Score
Category

Winnings

Yardage Group 24.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 15, $75.00 available for this group

Winnings

$45.00

$15.00

$15.00



2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE

HANDICAP CALCUTTA
DAY 2 - LANGLEY

# YDG SHOOTER BUYER AMOUNT
1 19 Stroyan, Spencer HESP $20.00
2 20 Agostino, Phil HESP $20.00
3 20 Caouette, George HESP $20.00
4 20 Hesp, Alastair HESP $60.00
5 20 Penner, Victor HESP $20.00
6 20.5 Cheng, Vincent WIRAWAN $30.00
7 20.5 Sekhon, Maninder WIRAWAN $60.00
8 21 Johnston, Mike JOHNSTON $80.00
9 21 Wobhlberg, Dean WIRAWAN $80.00
10 |21.5 |[Crowe, Jordan HESP $60.00
11 |21.5 Otway, Daniel HESP $20.00
12 |22 Trefanenko, Jason WIRAWAN $30.00
13 |22.5 Batth, Preet FADDEN $60.00
14 (23 Hall, Douglas HALL $20.00
15 |23 Higgs, Corey WIRAWAN $40.00
16 |23.5 Kirby, Robin AGOSTINO $70.00
17 |24 Wesselius, Greg FADDEN $75.00
18 [24.5 [Muster, Kerry HESP $20.00
19 |24.5 Roud, Samuel JOHNSTON $80.00
20 245 Yurkiw, Harrison WIRAWAN $80.00
21 |25 Featherstone, Geoff HESP $20.00
22 |[25.5 Broten, Gerald ROSEBOOM $30.00
23 |25.5 Remias, Dusan WIRAWAN $40.00
24 |26 Batth, Arjun ROSEBOOM $30.00
25 |26 Fadden, Alan HESP $20.00
26 |26.5 Morriss, Michael HESP $20.00
27 |27 Fooks, Brian WIRAWAN $80.00
28 |27 Hazen, Brian HAZEN $150.00
29 |27 Roseboom, Bill ROSEBOOM $30.00
30 (27 Sandhu, Vikram ROUD $120.00
31 (27 Wirawan, Marshall JOHNSTON $80.00
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

TOTAL BUYER'S AMOUNT | $1,565.00




2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
HANDICAP CALCUTTA
DAY 2 - LANGLEY

NUMBER OF ENTRIES 31 CALCUTTA OPTION FEE $5.00
NUMBER OF PAYS 5

TOTAL BUYER'S AMOUNT $1,565.00

TOTAL TO LMFV (5%) -$78.25

TOTAL SHOOTER'S AMOUNT $155.00

TOTAL CALCUTTA POT $1,641.75

HIGH GUN DIVISION 30, 25, 20, 15, 10

RANKING DIV POT SHOOTER 25% BUYER 75%

1st 30.00%| $492.53]  CROWE 49 $123.13 HESP $369.39
2nd & 3rd Tied 22.50%| $369.39| BATTH,P 45 $92.35 FADDEN $277.05
2nd & 3rd Tied 22.50%| $369.39] WIRAWAN 45 $92.35|  JOHNSTON $277.05
4th & 5th Tied 8.33%| $136.76 ROUD 44 $34.19|  JOHNSTON $102.57
4th & 5th Tied 8.33%| $136.76] WESSELIUS 44 $34.19 FADDEN $102.57
4th & 5th Tied 8.33%| $136.76] SEKHON 44 $34.19|  WIRAWAN $102.57




Event-Level Handicap Punch-List Report
2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE

Lower Mainland Fraiser Valley
Event 5: 2023W #2-2 LANGLEY HANDICAP

Event Date: Nov 18, 2023, Total Shooters: 76

These shooters are eligible for earned yardage. Record earned yardage and reclassify for upcoming
events.

PITA Total From To Earned Penalty Punched?
State PITA# NAME Yds Score Yardage Yardage Yardage Yardage
BC 49530 CROWE, JORDAN D. 215 49 215 225 1.0 N
WIRAWAN,
BC 42361 MARSHALL 27.0 45 27.0 27.0 0.5 N
BC 49384 BATTH, PREET 225 45 225 23.0 0.5 N

BC 49991 LIN, ALEX XIAO MI 20.5 45 20.5 21.0 0.5 N



2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 6 - 2023W #2-3 LANGLEY DOUBLES

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 68

SQUAD POST STATE NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD c'-ﬁss C'-st c'-éss C'-Sss TOTAL
7 4 BC Brian F. Fooks 35473 - A 47 47
7 5 BC Brian Hazen 40818 - A 47 47
8 5 BC Dusan Remias 49349 -- A 46 46
13 3 BC Vikram Sandhu 49102 -- A 46 46
13 5 BC Arjun Batth 49383 - B 46 46
7 2 BC Gerald Broten 02044 V -- B 45 45
13 4 BC Paul Chau 02484 - B 45 45
11 1 BC Preet Batth 49384 \% -- D 42 42
13 2 gpc  Marshall 42361 - B 42 42
Wirawan
1 1 BC Jordan D. Crowe 49530 -- D 41 41
4 1 BC Samuel E. Roud 49440 -- A 41 41
4 3 BC Garry J. Woods 01024 \% -- C 41 41
16 4 BC  CoreyT Higgs 49379 - c 41 41
1 2 BC Alastair R. Hesp 50071 - D 40 40
2 1 BC Jin Xuan Qi 50264 - C 40 40
4 4  Bc  CeoffC 34508 - C 40 40
Featherstone
9 1 BC Dean Wohlberg 49589 -- C 40 40
13 1 BC Michael Morriss 48119 -- C 40 40
8 3 BC Greg Wesselius 49919 - C 39 39
8 4 BC Robin G. Kirby 49689 - C 39 39
7 3 BC Bill Roseboom 39768 \% -- B 38 38
4 5 BC Kerry Muster 29378 \% -- C 37 37
8 1 pc  HamisonJ. 49772 - B 37 37
Yurkiw
16 5 pc  JasonN. 46965 - C 37 37
Trefanenko
3 5  BC fnimghnn 49674 - D 36 36
11 3 Bc  AndrewR. 50410 UN B 36 36
Genzel
2 2 BC Vincent Cheng 46474 \% -- D 35 35
4 2 BC Douglas L. Hall 00912 V - C 35 35
14 3 BC Isabella Z. Zhao 50301 J UN D 35 35
14 5 Bc  WeinyRosendo  gng0016046 UN B 35 35
Da Silva
8 2 Bc  SeanA 38383 - D 34 34
Gustason
9 5  pc  Yeronica 49992 J - D 34 34
Todorova
3 1 BC Darcy Taylor 48063 -- D 33 33
16 1 pc  EdwardD. 36292 v - D 33 33
Brown
11 4 BC George Caouette 49982 -- D 32 32
14 1 BC Jared M. Nash 50430 UN B 32 32
15 1 BC Jesse Shin S0OS0016041 UN B 32 32



SQUAD

—\0303010701000361\

—_
—_

POST

A N a0 PdARPPODN_,A,LOLDWOP>DOAODN

S WNOOWEADMNMNOWLOAOPEADND OO NN W W

STATE

BC
AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

NAME

Shuaichen Guo
Hart Josh

Victor Penner
Alex Xiao Mi Lin
Daniel F. Otway
Alan Fadden
Marzin Rosario
Chuck Precourt
Ross Jardine
Miguel Beskal
Jai Sodhi

Tong Zhou Song
Mike Johnston
Zhenxing S. Xu

Steven
Mcdonald

Lucy Zhan
Cathy (chan) Yu
Fred Mcdonald
Chris Facey

Spencer W.
Stroyan

Phil A. Agostino
Karan Perhar
Robert Harris
Patrick Gray
Kelsey Didlick
Jarod Malen
Annalisa Jose
Alex Murray
John Eckert
Jan Lota
Dominic Cuadra

PITA #

S0OS0016037
S0S0016038
49538
49991
42067
40291
S0OS0016030
S0S0016020
49617
S0S0016039
50010
50395
50260
50383

S0S0016034

50348
50453
S0OS0016033
49988

49693

49442
S0OS0016040
S0S0016027
49587
50431
S0OS0016045
S0S0016036
S0S0016024
S0S0016019
S0OS0016044
49616

CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD

UN
UN
V -
\Y, -
UN
UN
J UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
L UN
V UN
V UN
UN
UN
L UN
UN
L UN
UN
V UN
UN

[os)

U WWWwWwWwwOoOwwo U O U 0 WwWwwwwwOOOow

CLASS CLASS CLASS CLASS

A

B
32
32

31
30
28
28
28
27

26
26

24
24
24

23
22

21
19
19
15
13
13
10

Cc

31
31

D

31
31

26

24
23
23

21

TOTAL

32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
28
28
28
27
26
26

26

24
24
24
24

23

23
23
22
21
21
19
19
15
13
13
10



2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 6 - 2023W #2-3 LANGLEY DOUBLES

Event Option Legend

1. Cash Purse 2. Lewis
Shooter Scores
SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Custom o, Event Trapl Trap2 Total
Cat Options
1.1 BC CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 -- D 1,2 41 0 41
1.2 BC HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 -- D 1,2 40 0 40
1.3 BC GRAY, PATRICK 49587 -- D 21 0 21
1.4 BC PENNER, VICTOR 49538 vV - D 1,2 31 0 31
1.5 BC STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 V UN D 1,2 23 0 23
2.1 BC QI, JIN XUAN 50264 -- C 40 0 40
2.2 BC CHENG, VINCENT 46474 vV - D 1,2 35 0 35
2.3 BC LIN, ALEX XIAO MI 49991 -- D 31 0 31
2.4 BC JARDINE, ROSS 49617 UN B 28 0 28
3.1 BC TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 -- D 1,2 33 0 33
3.2 BC AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 -- D 23 0 23
3.3 BC OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 -- CcC 1,2 31 0 31
34 BC JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 -- D 1,2 26 0 26
3.5 BC MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 -- D 2 36 0 36
4.1 BC ROUD, SAMUELE. 49440 -- A 1,2 41 0 41
4.2 BC HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 vV - CcC 1,2 35 0 35
4.3 BC WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 vV - CcC 2 41 0 41
44 Bc (PATHERSTORE GEOFE 34508 - C L2 40 0 40
4.5 BC MUSTER, KERRY 29378 vV - CcC 1,2 37 0 37
5.1 BC XU, ZHENXING S. 50383 UN B 26 0 26
5.3 BC ZHAN, LUCY 50348 -- B 24 0 24
5.5 BC HARRIS, ROBERT 5,(73800160 UN B 22 0 22
6.1 BC SONG, TONG ZHOU 50395 UN B 27 0 27
6.2 BC YU, CATHY (CHAN) 50453 L UN B 24 0 24
6.3 BC MCDONALD, STEVEN ?23800160 UN B 2% 0 26
6.4 BC MCDONALD, FRED ??800160 V UN B 24 0 24
7.1 BC FADDEN, ALAN 40291 vV - CcC 1,2 31 0 31
7.2 BC BROTEN, GERALD 02044 vV - B 1,2 45 0 45
7.3 BC ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 vV - B 1,2 38 0 38
7.4 BC FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 -- A 1,2 47 0 47




Custom

Event

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Cat Cls Options Trap1 Trap2 Total
7.5 BC HAZEN, BRIAN 40818 -- A 1,2 47 0 47
8.1 BC YURKIW, HARRISON J. 49772 -- B 1,2 37 0 37
8.2 BC GUSTASON, SEAN A. 38383 -- D 34 0 34
8.3 BC WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 -- Cc 1,2 39 0 39
8.4 BC KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 -- Cc 1,2 39 0 39
8.5 BC REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 -- A 1,2 46 0 46
9.1 BC WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 -- Cc 1,2 40 0 40
9.2 BC ECKERT, JOHN ?g)SOOl6O vV UN B 13 0 13
9.3 BC PRECOURT, CHUCK 58800160 -- B 30 0 30
9.5 BC TODOROVA, VERONICA 49992 J - 34 0 34
}1' BC BATTH, PREET 49384 vV - D 1,2 42 0 42
él' BC FACEY, CHRIS 49988 -- D 24 0 24
;1' BC GENZEL, ANDREW R. 50410 UN B 36 0 36
iL BC CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 -- D 2 32 0 32
él' BC MURRAY, ALEX ;?800160 UN B 15 0 15
}2' BC CUADRA, DOMINIC 49616 UN B 10 0 10
;2' BC ROSARIO, MARZIN 58)800160 UN B 31 0 31
;2' BC LOTA, JAN 24?800160 UN B 13 0 13
41‘2' BC MALEN, JAROD 2?800160 UN B 19 0 19
}3' BC MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 -- cC L2 40 0 40
;3' BC WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 -- B 1,2 42 0 42
;3' BC SANDHU, VIKRAM 49102 -- A 1,2 46 0 46
‘1‘3' BC CHAU, PAUL 02484 -- B 2 45 0 45
é3' BC BATTH, ARJUN 49383 -- B 1,2 46 0 46
k4. BC NASH, JARED M. 50430 UN B 2 32 0 32




Custom

Event

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat CIs o tions Trap1 Trap2 Total
;4' BC DIDLICK, KELSEY 50431 L UN B 2 21 0 21
;4' BC ZHAO, ISABELLA Z. 50301 J UN D 35 0 35
4114' BC BESKAL, MIGUEL 58800160 J UN B 28 0 28
é4. BC sv(l)ﬁgliDO DA SILVA, 22)800160 UN B 35 0 35
}5' BC SHIN, JESSE 2?800160 UN B 2 32 0 32
;5' BC GUO, SHUAICHEN ?70800160 UN B 32 0 32
;5' BC SODHI, JAI 50010 UN B 28 0 28
4115' BC PERHAR, KARAN 2(?800160 UN B 23 0 23
éS. AB JOSH, HART §§)SOOI6O UN B 32 0 32
}6' BC BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 vV - D 2 33 0 33
;6' BC JOSE, ANNALISA 52800160 L ©UN B 19 0 19
41‘6' BC HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 -- Cc 1,2 41 0 41
6. BC TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 -- c 1,2 37 0 37



2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE

Event 6 - 2023W #2-3 LANGLEY DOUBLES

Saturday, November 18, 2023

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $185.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 37
Number of classes: 3

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $61.67 available for this class

Squad

13

13

13

11

13

16

Post

NAME

FOOKS, BRIAN F.

HAZEN, BRIAN

REMIAS, DUSAN

SANDHU,
VIKRAM

BATTH, ARJUN

BROTEN,
GERALD

CHAU, PAUL

BATTH, PREET

WIRAWAN,
MARSHALL

WOODS, GARRY
J.

HIGGS, COREY T.

ROUD, SAMUEL
E.

CROWE, JORDAN
D.

PITA #

35473

40818

49349

49102

49383

02044

02484

49384

42361

01024

49379

49440

49530

Class

Category

Custom
Category

Class 1
Score

47

47

46

46

46

45

45

42

42

41

41

41

41

Winnings

$18.50

$18.50

$8.22

$8.22

$8.22



Squad

Post

NAME

PITA #

Class

Category

Class 1
Score

Custom
Category

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $61.67 available for this class

Squad

13

16

Post

NAME

HESP, ALASTAIR R.

FEATHERSTONE,
GEOFF C.

WOHLBERG, DEAN

MORRISS,
MICHAEL

WESSELIUS, GREG

KIRBY, ROBIN G.

ROSEBOOM, BILL

MUSTER, KERRY

YURKIW, HARRISON
J.

TREFANENKQO,
JASON N.

MCLAUGHLIN,
SHAWN

PITA #

50071

34508

49589

48119

49919

49689

39768

29378

49772

46965

49674

Class

Category

Class
2
Score

Custom
Category

~ 40

~ 40

~ 40

~ 40

- 39

- 39

- 38

- 37

- 37

- 37

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $61.67 available for this class

Squad

Post

NAME

CHENG, VINCENT

HALL, DOUGLAS
L.

TAYLOR, DARCY

PITA #

46474

00912

48063

Class

D

Category

Class 3
Score

Custom
Category

- 35

- 35

- 33

Winnings

Winnings

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$12.33

$12.33

Winnings

$18.50

$18.50

$12.33



Squad

16

11

14

15

14

Post

NAME

BROWN, EDWARD
D.

CAOQUETTE,
GEORGE

NASH, JARED M.

SHIN, JESSE

PENNER, VICTOR

OTWAY, DANIEL F.

FADDEN, ALAN

JOHNSTON, MIKE

STROYAN,
SPENCER W.

DIDLICK, KELSEY

PITA #

36292

49982

50430

S0S0016041

49538

42067

40291

50260

49693

50431

Class Category

D \Y%
D
B
B
D \Y%
C
C \Y%
D
D \Y%
B L

Custom
Category

UN

UN

UN

UN

Class 3
Score

33

32

32

32

31

31

31

26

23

21

Winnings

$12.33



Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $145.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 29

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 5, $25.00 available for this group

Squad Post NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category g:tsetg?ry Score Winnings
7 4 :OOKS' BRIAN 35473 A - 47 $12.50
7 5 HAZEN,BRIAN 40818 A - 47 $12.50
8 5 SE'\S"A'\’?\‘S' 49349 A - 46
13 3 oo 49102 A - 46
4 1 L £ 49440 A - 41

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 5, $25.00 available for this group

Squad Post NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category g:ts;g?ry Score Winnings
13 5 BATTH,ARJUN 49383 B - 46 $15.00
7 2 gFégZEB" 02044 B v - 45 $10.00
13 2 ‘I\"A’fﬁs"mﬁ 42361 B - 42
7 3 ROSEBOOM, 39768 B v - 38
8 1 m%}gng ) 49772 B - 37

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 11, $55.00 available for this group



Custom

Squad Post NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category Category Score Winnings

16 4 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 C - 41 $33.00
FEATHERSTONE, B

4 4 GEOFF C. 34508 C 40 §7.33

9 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 C - 40 $§7.33
MORRISS, B

13 1 MICHAEL 48119 C 40 $§7.33

8 3 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 C - 39

8 4 KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 C - 39

4 5 MUSTER, KERRY 29378 C \ - 37
TREFANENKO, B

16 5 JASON N. 46965 C 37

HALL, DOUGLAS

4 2 L 00912 C \ - 35
3 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 C - 31
7 1 FADDEN, ALAN 40291 C \ - 31

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 8, $40.00 available for this group

Custom -

Squad Post NAME PITA # Class/Yardage  Category Category Score Winnings
11 1 BATTH, PREET 49384 D \ - 42 $24.00

CROWE, ~
1 ! JORDAN D. 49530 D M $16.00
1 2 RESRALASTAIR 50071 D - 40

CHENG, B
2 2 VINCENT 46474 D \ 35
3 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D - 33
1 4 PENNER, 49538 D \ - 31

VICTOR



Squad

Post

NAME

JOHNSTON,
MIKE

STROYAN,

SPENCER W.

PITA #

50260

49693

Class/Yardage

Category

Custom

Category Score
- 26
UN 23

Winnings



2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE

Shoot High Over All

STATE
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC

NAME

VIKRAM SANDHU
BRIAN HAZEN
ARJUN BATTH
JORDAN D. CROWE
PREET BATTH
BRIAN F. FOOKS

MARSHALL
WIRAWAN

GERALD BROTEN
GARRY J. WOODS
DUSAN REMIAS

GEOFF C.
FEATHERSTONE

SAMUEL E. ROUD
GREG WESSELIUS

JASON N.
TREFANENKO

DEAN WOHLBERG
ALASTAIR R. HESP
MICHAEL MORRISS
COREY T. HIGGS
BILL ROSEBOOM
ROBIN G. KIRBY

SHAWN
MCLAUGHLIN

JIN XUAN QI
PAUL CHAU
GEORGE CAOUETTE
VINCENT CHENG

HARRISON J. YURKIW

ALEX XTAO MI LIN
MIKE JOHNSTON
ISABELLA Z. ZHAO
ANDREW R. GENZEL

WEINY ROSENDO DA

SILVA

DARCY TAYLOR
ALAN FADDEN
VICTOR PENNER
SHUAICHEN GUO
SEAN A. GUSTASON
DOUGLAS L. HALL
TONG ZHOU SONG

VERONICA
TODOROVA

JESSE SHIN

FRED MCDONALD
PHIL A. AGOSTINO
JAI SODHI

PITA #
49102
40818
49383
49530
49384
35473

42361

02044
01024
49349

34508

49440
49919

46965

49589
50071
48119
49379
39768
49689

49674

50264
02484
49982
46474
49772
49991
50260
50301
50410

SOS0016046

48063
40291
49538
SOS0016037
38383
00912
50395

49992

SOS0016041
SOS0016033
49442
50010

CAT

CUSTOM CAT

UN

SINGLES
A

TOWW U mwmoggogwaOoQOg W mwaoar» 0000 U 3o wgo QO 3w QO ®@ww o ow o> 00 >

TOTAL
138
136
136
136
134
134

133

132
130
128

128

127
126

124

124
124
123
123
123
122

122

122
120
120
120
119
119
118
116
114

113

113
111
111
110
110
109
107

106

105
104
104
103



STATE
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC

NAME

KERRY MUSTER
ROSS JARDINE
DANIEL F. OTWAY
EDWARD D. BROWN
PATRICK GRAY
STEVEN MCDONALD

SPENCER W.
STROYAN

JARED M. NASH
CHUCK PRECOURT
MIGUEL BESKAL
ZHENXING S. XU

MANINDER S.
SEKHON

ROBERT HARRIS
MARZIN ROSARIO
KELSEY DIDLICK
BILL D. DADSON
CHIEN-LI HSUEH
CHRIS FACEY

TIM H. SCHERBAN
LUCY ZHAN
CATHY (CHAN) YU
HART JOSH
JAROD MALEN
MIKE SCHUMANN
ALEX MURRAY
KARAN PERHAR
JAN LOTA

JOHN ECKERT
ROSS DERKSEN
DOMINIC CUADRA
ANNALISA JOSE
MARK PERCIVAL
ORV HARDER
PETER LEONG

MICHAEL-ANN
MAGUIRE

LUCAS WASMUTH
ENZO SAPONARO

PITA #
29378

49617
42067
36292
49587
SOS0016034

49693

50430
S0OS0016020
SOS0016039
50383

49789

SOS0016027
SOS0016030
50431
49994
50330
49988
50451
50348
50453
SOS0016038
SOS0016045
50450
SOS0016024
SOS0016040
SOS0016044
SOS0016019
SOS0016028
49616
SOS0016036
SOS0016022
45378
50262

SOS0016025

SOS0016032
SOS0016031

CAT

CUSTOM CAT

UN

SINGLES
C

W W O WOWWWW®EWW®WWWwO WWwOWwWwWw W wWwWwww W WO UOUOoOw

TOTAL
103

103
102
100
100
99

97

97
95
93
&9

87

85
84
83
83
83
82
81
79
78
76
74
73
71
69
60
60
59
58
54
47
44
36

27

27
21
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